
Regionseinzelmeisterschaften der Nachwuchsklassen

Klasse: Schüler B Einzel       04.12.2016 Bad Kreuznach

A1

B4

3

0

6,3,5

Tullius, Sven

Engbarth, Damian

TuS Mandel

FSV Rehborn

B2

A3

3

0

6,2,3

Kehl, Jan

Fuchs, Leon

TuS Walldböckelheim

TTC Grün-Weiß Desloch

A2

B3

3

2

11,-6,8,-5,8

Fribus, Justin

Groß, Dominik

FSV Rehborn

FSV Rehborn

A4

B1

0

3

-4,-4,-5

Vreden, Moritz

Just, Hannes

TuS Waldböckelheim

TuS Waldböckelheim

2

3

6,8,-5,-9,-8

Tullius, Sven

Kehl, Jan

0

3

-5,-7,-4

Fribus, Justin

Just, Hannes

Halbfinale

3

2

-8,-8,8,7,15

Kehl, Jan

Just, Hannes

3

1

-3,5,9,7

Tullius, Sven

Fribus, Justin

Spiel um Platz 3

Finale


